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400 North 1458 1653 0 9 0 0 0 0 1458 1843 1662 (385) (204)
Albany 238 145 0 0 0 0 0 0 238 167 145 71 93
Altamaha Basin 90 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 85 85 5 5
Americus 21 27 17 13 0 0 0 0 38 40 40 (2) (2)
Athens Area 1103 1088 0 18 1 1 0 0 1104 1218 1107 (114) (3)
Atlanta 11344 12041 0 31 3 4 0 118 11347 13263 12194 (1916) (847)
Atlanta
Commercial 1060 1977 0 2 28 18 0 7 1088 2127 2004 (1039) (916)

Camden/Charlton 265 250 9 25 0 0 0 0 274 301 275 (27) (1)
Carpet Capital 291 281 0 22 0 0 0 0 291 341 303 (50) (12)
Central Georgia 0 505 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 543 522 (543) (522)
Cherokee 1494 1537 3 2 0 0 0 0 1497 1701 1539 (204) (42)
Cobb 1903 1958 0 0 0 0 0 0 1903 2237 1958 (334) (55)
Columbus 921 927 26 43 1 1 0 0 948 1071 971 (123) (23)
Crisp Area 38 36 11 8 0 0 0 0 49 45 44 4 5
DeKalb 1402 993 0 0 0 0 0 0 1402 1186 993 216 409
Douglas-Coffee 108 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 108 70 60 38 48
Dublin 77 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 100 88 (23) (11)
East Metro 679 665 4 5 0 0 0 0 683 794 670 (111) 13
Fayette County 1024 1050 0 5 0 0 0 0 1024 1172 1055 (148) (31)
GAR Direct 551 544 0 0 1 0 0 0 552 867 544 (315) 8
Georgia
Mountain and
Lakes

371 382 0 4 0 0 0 1 371 422 387 (51) (16)

Georgia Upstate
Lakes 142 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 165 150 (23) (8)

Golden Isles 897 852 0 15 0 0 0 0 897 941 867 (44) 30
Greater Augusta 1909 1851 10 43 0 0 9 0 1928 2156 1894 (228) 34
Greater Rome 315 315 0 0 0 0 0 0 315 330 315 (15)
Hall County 353 404 0 0 1 1 0 0 354 461 405 (107) (51)
Heart of Georgia 352 343 0 0 0 0 0 0 352 378 343 (26) 9
Hinesville 291 297 0 4 0 0 0 0 291 309 301 (18) (10)
I-85 North 233 226 0 0 0 0 0 0 233 263 226 (30) 7
Institute of Real
Estate
Management

0 0 0 0 121 26 0 0 121 31 26 90 95

Lake Country 346 365 0 6 0 0 0 0 346 395 371 (49) (25)
Metro South 1445 1412 0 0 0 0 0 0 1445 1747 1412 (302) 33
Middle GA 816 783 11 54 1 1 0 0 828 967 838 (139) (10)
Moultrie 50 50 0 7 0 0 0 0 50 57 57 (7) (7)
NE Atlanta Metro 4654 5117 0 0 0 0 0 0 4654 5878 5117 (1224) (463)



Newnan-Coweta 598 638 0 12 0 0 0 0 598 715 650 (117) (52)
Northeast
Georgia 1004 989 0 0 0 0 0 0 1004 1056 989 (52) 15

Northwest Metro 493 516 27 25 0 0 0 2 520 565 543 (45) (23)
NW GA-
Chattanooga 160 176 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 188 176 (28) (16)

Paulding
REALTORS® 383 441 0 1 0 0 0 0 383 488 442 (105) (59)

Pickens County 103 104 0 4 0 0 0 1 103 119 109 (16) (6)
RCA Savannah
H-H 81 70 0 0 1 0 0 0 82 79 70 3 12

Savannah 2444 2424 0 2 0 1 0 0 2444 2676 2427 (232) 17
Southwest
Georgia 120 126 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 131 126 (11) (6)

Statesboro 234 209 10 15 0 0 0 0 244 256 224 (12) 20
Thomasville Area 142 159 0 23 0 0 0 0 142 190 182 (48) (40)
Tiftarea 132 138 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 145 138 (13) (6)
Troup County 122 129 2 2 0 0 0 0 124 142 131 (18) (7)
Valdosta 421 385 2 40 0 0 0 0 423 474 425 (51) (2)
Walton-Barrow 297 290 0 0 0 0 0 0 297 317 290 (20) 7
West Georgia 354 352 0 0 0 0 0 0 354 400 352 (46) 2
West Metro 440 455 0 0 0 0 0 6 440 492 461 (52) (21)

REALTORS AFFILIATE
MEMBERS

INSTITUTE
AFFILIATES

NON-MEMBER
SALESPERSONS TOTALS

TOTALS 43769 46058 132 457 158 53 9 135 44068 52104 46703 (8036) (2635)

Change from (#) (2289) (325) 105 (126)
Change from (%) -4.96 -71.11 198.11 -93.33



Assessments by Board
2025 YTD Assessments

400 North 1458 2916
Albany 238 476
Altamaha Basin 90 180
Americus 38 76
Athens Area 1104 2208
Atlanta 11347 22694
Atlanta Commercial 1088 2176
Camden/Charlton 274 548
Carpet Capital 291 582
Central Georgia 0 0
Cherokee 1497 2994
Cobb 1903 3806
Columbus 948 1896
Crisp Area 49 98
DeKalb 1402 2804
Douglas-Coffee 108 216
Dublin 77 154
East Metro 683 1366
Fayette County 1024 2048
GAR Direct 552 1104
Georgia Mountain
and Lakes 371 742

Georgia Upstate
Lakes 142 284

Golden Isles 897 1794
Greater Augusta 1928 3856
Greater Rome 315 630
Hall County 354 708
Heart of Georgia 352 704
Hinesville 291 582
I-85 North 233 466
Institute of Real
Estate Management 121 242

Lake Country 346 692
Metro South 1445 2890
Middle GA 828 1656
Moultrie 50 100
NE Atlanta Metro 4654 9308
Newnan-Coweta 598 1196
Northeast Georgia 1004 2008
Northwest Metro 520 1040
NW GA-
Chattanooga 160 320



Paulding
REALTORS® 383 766

Pickens County 103 206
RCA Savannah H-H 82 164
Savannah 2444 4888
Southwest Georgia 120 240
Statesboro 244 488
Thomasville Area 142 284
Tiftarea 132 264
Troup County 124 248
Valdosta 423 846
Walton-Barrow 297 594
West Georgia 354 708
West Metro 440 880


